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Week Starting
April 14, 2017

(Week 16)

UNIV

FOX

DISNEY
SONY

WB
OTHERS
PAR

WB

FOX
FOXSEARCH

THE FATE OF THE FURIOUS
THE BOSS BABY

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
SMUREFS: THE LOST VILLAGE
GOING IN STYLE

MANIJE BISTRE

GHOSTS IN THE SHELL
KONG: SKULL ISLAND
LOGAN

GIFTED

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

April 14 to April 20, 2017

CAN RLS
DATE

2017/04/14
2017/03/31
2017/03/17
2017/04/07
2017/04/07
2017/04/14
2017/03/31
2017/03/10
2017/03/03
2017/04/07

WK# CAN

N N O WL, NN U W R

TOTAL WK
B.O.

11,023,377
2,720,447
2,435,168
1,394,892
994,696
555,994
507,882
380,075
337,199
287,773

TOTAL
THTRS

404
296
263
294
213
19

157
126
99

36

AVG PER

THTR

27,286
9,191
9,259
4,745
4,670
29,263
3,235
3,016
3,406
7,994

FRENCH
CUME B.O.

1,388,056
1,426,559
3,895,747
710,015
212,231

0

452,773
1,325,290
1,972,799
0

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

9,635,321
8,710,168
38,492,333
2,181,861
2,240,451
555,994
3,717,588
12,454,272
19,753,420
321,844

TOTAL CUME

B.O.

11,023,377
10,136,727
42,388,080
2,891,876
2,452,682
555,994
4,170,361
13,779,562
21,726,219
321,844




